
Investor meetings

01800.HK



1

Disclaimer

 This document has been prepared by China Communications Construction Company Limited ("CCCC“

or the “the Company”) solely for use at the 2016 third quarter results announcement. Copying or

redistribution of this document to any person is strictly prohibited. The distribution of this document

in other jurisdictions may be restricted by laws where it locates, and persons into whose possession it

comes informing themselves about, and observing, any such restrictions. The information contained

in this document has not been independently verified and for illustration purpose only. No

representation or warranty express or implied is made as to, and no reliance should be placed on, the

fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness of such information or opinions contained herein.

The purpose of this document is not for complete or fully analysis made to the financial or trading

position or prospect, and any person who in possession of this document shall be aware that no

reliance should be placed on the content contained herein. The information and opinions contained

in this document are subject to change without notice. This presentation document is not intended to

constitute an offer to, or a solicitation for offer to, sell, purchase, or subscribe the securities of the

Company. The Company or any of their respective affiliates, advisors or representatives shall not

have any liability whatsoever (in negligence or otherwise) for any loss howsoever arising from any use

of this document or its contents or otherwise arising in connection with this document

 This document may contain forward-looking statements that reflect risks and uncertainties. These

forward-looking statements are generally expressed in forward-looking expressions, such as

expectations, estimation, planning, projections, goals, the possibilities, probabilities or so on to

reflect the actions that the Company expect to or may take in future or the results from these

actions. You should not have excess reliance on these forward-looking statements, which are based

on our own information and other source of information that we consider reliable. Our actual results

may differ from these forward-looking statements which may lead to the price fluctuation of our H

shares



2016 Q3 Results Summary

2

2016-9-30
(unaudited)

ChangeRMB million

Gross profit

Net profit attributable to 

owners of the Company

Revenue

Operating profit

Infrastructure Construction

New Contracts 2016-9-30 Change

402,578

19,846

26,478

Infrastructure Design

Dredging

Heavy Machinery Manufacturing 21,073

Other businesses

Total

5,405

475,380

All Financial data is in accordance with Chinese Accounting Standard and unaudited

2015-9-30
(unaudited)

2015-9-30

0.5%

12.1%

4.1%

11.9%

9.6%

24.5%

1.2%

4.7%

146.0%

10.1%

37,995

14,226

291,223

11,274

37,812

12,711

279,833

10,057

367,363

15,936

26,163

20,120

2,197

431,779



Thank You

Investor Relations Team

YU Jingjing, TAN Lu, ZHAO Yang, CONG Ning

Tel:  +86-10-8201 6562

Fax:  +86-10-8201 6524

Email: ir@ccccltd.cn


