

## **Investor meetings**



### Disclaimer

- ◆ This document has been prepared by China Communications Construction Company Limited ("CCCC" or the "the Company") solely for use at the 2016 third quarter results announcement. Copying or redistribution of this document to any person is strictly prohibited. The distribution of this document in other jurisdictions may be restricted by laws where it locates, and persons into whose possession it comes informing themselves about, and observing, any such restrictions. The information contained in this document has not been independently verified and for illustration purpose only. No representation or warranty express or implied is made as to, and no reliance should be placed on, the fairness, accuracy, completeness or correctness of such information or opinions contained herein. The purpose of this document is not for complete or fully analysis made to the financial or trading position or prospect, and any person who in possession of this document shall be aware that no reliance should be placed on the content contained herein. The information and opinions contained in this document are subject to change without notice. This presentation document is not intended to constitute an offer to, or a solicitation for offer to, sell, purchase, or subscribe the securities of the Company. The Company or any of their respective affiliates, advisors or representatives shall not have any liability whatsoever (in negligence or otherwise) for any loss howsoever arising from any use of this document or its contents or otherwise arising in connection with this document
- ◆ This document may contain forward-looking statements that reflect risks and uncertainties. These forward-looking statements are generally expressed in forward-looking expressions, such as expectations, estimation, planning, projections, goals, the possibilities, probabilities or so on to reflect the actions that the Company expect to or may take in future or the results from these actions. You should not have excess reliance on these forward-looking statements, which are based on our own information and other source of information that we consider reliable. Our actual results may differ from these forward-looking statements which may lead to the price fluctuation of our H shares



1

## 2016 Q3 Results Summary

All Financial data is in accordance with Chinese Accounting Standard and unaudited

RMB million	2016-9-30 (unaudited)	2015-9-30 (unaudited)	Change
Revenue	291,223	279,833	4.1%
Gross profit	37,995	37,812	0.5%
Operating profit	14,226	12,711	11.9%
Net profit attributable to owners of the Company	11,274	10,057	12.1%
New Contracts	2016-9-30	2015-9-30	Change
Infrastructure Construction	402,578	367,363	9.6%
Infrastructure Design	19,846	15,936	24.5%
Dredging	26,478	26,163	1.2%
Heavy Machinery Manufacturing	21,073	20,120	4.7%
Other businesses	5,405	2,197	146.0%
Total	475,380	431,779	10.1%



#### Thank You

# Investor Relations Team YU Jingjing, TAN Lu, ZHAO Yang, CONG Ning

Tel: +86-10-8201 6562

Fax: +86-10-8201 6524

Email: ir@ccccltd.cn